1 of 6
Littelfuse.com/HCC
©2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/26/2024
Contactor
HCC-850 Series
Description

Contactor
HCC-850 Series
Part Numbering System - 1 Pole & 2 Pole Contactors
Note: Not all combinations of Part Number suffixes are listed. Contact Littelfuse for details.
Coil Technical Data – 4 Pole 20 – 40 A
NOMINAL COIL
VOLTAGE (VAC)
MINIMUM PICKUP
VOLTAGE (VAC)
DROP-OUT
VOLTAGE (VAC)
NOMINAL
INRUSH (VA)
NOMINAL
SEALED (VA)
NOMINAL COIL
RESISTANCE
(OHM)
MAXIMUM COIL
VOLTAGE (VAC)
50 HZ 60 HZ 50 HZ 60 HZ
24 18 6-15 62 59 9 7 6 30
120 88 20-70 62 59 9 7 150 132
208/240 177 40-140 62 59 9 7 600 264
277 221 50-165 62 59 9 7 750 300
480 408 96-290 89 87 14 10 1960 520
Series
Power Poles
1X 1 Pole with Shunt
2X 2 Pole
Power Termination
AA   #10-32 Screw
GG   Box Lug
Accessories
C   Cover
S   Coil Shield
Coil Voltage - 50/60Hz
Q - 24 VAC
T - 120 VAC
U - 208/240 VAC
V - 277 VAC
H - 480 VAC
Contact Code
00 - 20 FLA
01 - 25 FLA
02 - 30 FLA
04 - 40 FLA
Individual Box
Packaging Y
Series
Ordering Information – 1 Pole & 2 Pole Contactors
1 POLE CONTACTOR
FULL LOAD
AMPS –
INDUCTIVE AT
600 VAC
NUMBER OF
POLES
FULL LOAD
CURRENT –
RESISTIVE
AT 600 VAC
LOCKED ROTOR CURRENT
CATALOG NO. ORDERING NO.
240/277 VAC 480 VAC 600 VAC
30A 1 40A 180A 150A 120A CON-1/*/30 HCCY1X*02AA850CS
30A 1 40A 180A 150A 120A CON-1/*/30L HCCY1X*02GG850CS
40A 1 50A 240A 200A 160A CON-1/*/40 HCCY1X*04GG850CS
To select other coil voltages, use the Coil Voltage Selection Chart to find the appropriate coil voltage. Replace the * above with the required coil voltage.
For example, for a 208/240 V AC coil in a single-pole 30 A contactor, the Catalog Number would be CON-1/240/30 and Ordering Number would be HCCY1XU02AA850.
2 POLE CONTACTOR
FULL LOAD
AMPS –

ORDERING NO. SUFFIX Q T U V H
Note: Not all combinations of Part Number suffixes are listed. Contact Littelfuse for details.
Part Numbering System – 3 Pole & 4 Pole Contactors
Series
Power Poles
3X 3 Pole
4X 4 Pole
Power Termination
CY   #10-32 Screw
CG   Box Lug
Coil Voltage - 50/60Hz
Q - 24 VAC
T - 120 VAC
U - 208/240 VAC
V - 277 VAC
Contact Code
00/40 - 20 FLA
01 / 41 - 25 FLA
02/42 - 30 FLA
04/44 - 40 FLA
Individual Box
Packaging Y
Series
HCC Y 3X Q 02 CY 850
Ordering Information – 3 Pole & 4 Pole Contactors
3 POLE CONTACTOR
FULL LOAD
AMPS –
INDUCTIVE AT
600 VAC
NUMBER OF
POLES
FULL LOAD
CURRENT –
RESISTIVE
AT 600 VAC
LOCKED ROTOR CURRENT
CATALOG NO. ORDERING NO.
120/240 VAC 480 VAC 600 VAC
30A 3 40A 180A 150A 120A CON-3/*/30 HCCY3X*02CY850
30A 3 40A 180A 150A 120A CON-3/*/30L HCCY3X*02CG850
40A 3 50A 240A 200A 160A CON-3/*/40 HCCY3X*04CG850
To select other coil voltages, use the Coil Voltage Selection Chart to find the appropriate coil voltage. Replace the * above with the required coil voltage.
For example, for a 208/240 V AC coil in a single-pole 30 A contactor, the Catalog Number would be CON-1/240/30 and Ordering Number would be HCCY1XU02AA850.
4 POLE CONTACTOR
FULL LOAD
AMPS –
INDUCTIVE AT
600 VAC
NUMBER OF
POLES
FULL LOAD
CURRENT –
RESISTIVE
AT 600 VAC
LOCKED ROTOR CURRENT
CATALOG NO. ORDERING NO.
120/240 VAC 480 VAC 600 VAC
30A 4 40A 180A 150A 120A CON-4/*/30 HCCY4X*02CY850
40A 4 50A 240A 200A 160A CON-4/*/40 HCCY4X*04CG850
To select other coil voltages, use the Coil Voltage Selection Chart to find the appropriate coil voltage. Replace the * above with the required coil voltage.
For example, for a 208/240 V AC coil in a two-pole 30 A contactor, the Catalog Number would be CON-2/240/30 and Ordering Number would be HCCY2XU02AA850.
The Catalog Number serves solely as an identifier. When placing an order, please use ordering number.
5 of 6
Littelfuse.com/HCC
©2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/26/2024
Contactor
HCC-850 Series
Standard Fault Short Circuit Rating – 1 Pole, 2 Pole, 3 Pole & 4 Pole
Suitable for use on a circuit capable of delivering not more than 5k rms symmetrical amperes, 600 Volts maximum at 400%